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Bus 612 Selsdon - Riddlesdown - Purley - Woodcote Green 
- Wallington, County Grammar School
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Direction
Selsdon Library — The Holt

32 stops

Open route schedule

Selsdon Library

Ferns Close

Sanderstead Plantation

Harbledown Road

Sanderstead / All Saints Church

Sanderstead Clinic

Borrowdale Drive

Mitchley Hill Rectory Park

Riddlesdown Mitchley Avenue

Lower Barn Road

Riddlesdown School / Riddlesdown Stn

Riddlesdown Road

Downs Court Road / Selcroft Rd

Foxley Hill Road

Purley High Street / Purley Station

Purley Library

Plough Lane Purley

The Bridle Road

Woodcote Drive

Woodcote Lane

Smithambottom Lane

Route schedule
Selsdon Library — The Holt

Monday 07:22-07:27

Tuesday 07:22-07:27

Wednesday 07:22-07:27

Thursday 07:22-07:27

Friday 07:22-07:27

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Selsdon Library

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Farm Lane

Lordsbury Field

Woodcote Green

Hall Road (SM6)

Blenheim Gardens (SM6)

Woodcote Road / Stafford Road

Wallington Town Centre

Wallington Station

Queens Road Carshalton

Wallington Green / Croydon Road

The Holt



Direction
Wallington County Grammar School — Farley Road

34 stops

Open route schedule

Wallington County Grammar School

Wallington Green / Croydon Road

Queens Road Carshalton

Wallington Station / Manor Road

Wallington Station

Wallington Town Centre

Woodcote Road / Stafford Road

Blenheim Gardens (SM6)

Hall Road (SM6)

Woodcote Green

Lordsbury Field

Farm Lane

Smithambottom Lane

Woodcote Lane

Woodcote Drive

The Bridle Road

Plough Lane Purley

Purley Library

Purley Cross

Purley Station / Purley High Street

Foxley Hill Road

Downs Court Road / Selcroft Rd

Riddlesdown Road

Riddlesdown School / Riddlesdown Stn

Lower Barn Road

Route schedule
Wallington County Grammar School — Farley Road

Monday 15:16-15:46

Tuesday 15:16-15:46

Wednesday 15:16-15:46

Thursday 15:16-15:46

Friday 15:16-15:46

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Wallington County Grammar School

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
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Riddlesdown Mitchley Avenue

Mitchley Hill Rectory Park

Borrowdale Drive

Sanderstead Clinic

Sanderstead / All Saints Church

Harbledown Road

Sanderstead Plantation

Ferns Close

Farley Road

612 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sutton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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